Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.        May 2017
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

POLYMER
RoHS PA
+60°
-20°
MATERIAL
Glass-fibre reinforced polyamide (PA) SUPER-technopolymer body,
black colour, matte finish.
ROTATING PIN
Aluminium.
Pin housing end caps made out of  acetal based (POM) technopolymer,
black colour.
RETURN SPRING
Stainless steel.
STANDARD EXECUTIONS
Pass-through holes for M6 cylindrical head screws.
-- CFMR-NC-035: max return torque 0.35Nm (at 180°), holding torque
0.12Nm (at 0°).
-- CFMR-NC-070: max return torque 0.70Nm (at 180°), holding torque
0.25Nm (at 0°).
-- CFMR-NO-035: max return torque 0.35Nm (at 0°), holding torque
0.12Nm (at 180°).
-- CFMR-NO-070:  max return torque 0.70Nm (at 0°), holding torque
0.25Nm (at 180°).
-- CFMR-NS: complementary hinge, no return spring.
ROTATION ANGLE (APPROXIMATE VALUE)
Max 270° (-90° and +180° being 0° the condition where the two

(max)
Re
turn
 direction
Return direction
0° 180°
0° 180°
Return torque
Return torque
0.12 / 0.25 Nm
0 Nm
-90°
Code Description L B d1 d2 f f1 H h1 h2 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425841 CFMR.67-NC-035 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425845 CFMR.67-NC-070 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425852 CFMR.67-NO-035 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425855 CFMR.67-NO-070 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425840 CFMR.67-NS 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 61
# Suggested torque for screw assembly.
f1
fL
B